Potentiometric titrator for accurate ion
titrations with easily reportable results.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	  Orion Star T930 Ion Titrator
Automate ion concentration titrations
for simple accuracy
The Thermo Scientific™ Orion Star™ T930 ion titrators
are designed to increase your laboratory productivity by
automating titrations. Our core electrochemistry technology

maintenance downtime and ensure your Orion Star T930
ion titrator is ready for sample analysis.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
STARA-106 Orion compact ink ribbon printer, 100-240 V
START-B10 Orion Star T900 series 10 mL burette
START-B20 Orion Star T900 series 20 mL burette
START-B50 Orion Star T900 series 50 mL burette
START-TB1 Orion Star T900 series standard tubing kit
START-TB2 Orion Star T900 series light blocking tubing kit
START-TB4 Orion Star T900 series burette tubing
START-TB5 Orion Star T900 series reagent bottle tubing
START-TB6 Orion Star T900 series dispenser tubing
START-BT1 Orion Star T900 series 1 L plastic bottle
START-BT2 Orion Star T900 series 1 L glass amber bottle
START-BT3 Orion Star T900 series 1 L plastic bottles, 12 pack
START-BT4 Orion Star T900 series 1 L glass amber bottles,
12 pack
START-CP1 Orion Star T900 series GL38 reagent bottle cap
START-CP2 Orion Star T900 series GL45 reagent bottle cap
START-CP3 Orion Star T900 series cap for Orion 475 mL
(pint) bottles
START-DS1 Orion Star T900 series dispenser probe
START-DVK Orion Star T900 series dispense verification kit
START-B00 Orion Star T900 series burette cover
START-BT0 Orion Star T900 series reagent bottle holder
START-EH1 Orion Star T900 series electrode holder assembly
START-EH2 Orion Star T900 series stopper for electrode holder
START-EH3 Orion Star T900 series cable